
Hessenpokal 2013

Haibach, 14.09.2013

Klasse

Weibliche Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Vivienne Heidl Zschopauer Ringer Verein 
SS 3:0

52
2:10

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  0  0  5 2

2 Jessica Ulbrecht KSC Niedernberg
0:35

01 Fr
1:00

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Celine Mehner KSV Kirrlach
Fr

TÜ 10:2

41
SS 5:2

52
 2  9  1  1  0  0  15 1
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